
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
12 
25 
58 
87 
82 

114 
2 
1 

71 
84 
64 
21 
16 
15 
38 
48 

Class 
G 

G 

G 

S 

S 

S 

G 

SS 

G 

S 

G 

S 

SSM 

S 

S 

SSM 

Name 
GUILHERME PEIXOTO 
MURILO FIORE 
ENZO MARINS 
MATHEUS CASTRO 
CARLOS ANDREY 
WILLIAN FERERS 
FRED BUENO 
MARCOS ADRIANO DA SILVA 
DIEGO SAID 
JULIO CONTE 
HERLAN CONTI 
LEANDRO FERREIRA 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER 
DOUGLAS FERRARI 
PAULO BATISTA JR 
DOGLAS PIORESAN 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
10:50.195 

10:50.218 

10:53.750 

10:53.991 

10:57.008 

10:57.209 

10:57.648 

10:57.763 

10:58.554 

10:59.475 

10:59.585 

10:59.823 

11:04.680 

11:04.776 

11:04.904 

11:05.157 

Diff 

0.023 
3.555 
3.796 
6.813 
7.014 
7.453 
7.568 
8.359 
9.280 
9.390 
9.628 

14.485 
14.581 
14.709 
14.962 

Best Tm 
55.220 
55.244 
55.602 
55.616 
55.803 
56.002 
55.891 
55.635 
55.675 
55.966 
55.883 
55.957 
56.097 
56.275 
56.289 
56.328 

In Lap 
7 
6 
6 

11 
4 
4 
9 

11 
11 
6 
9 

10 
7 

11 
5 

11 

S1 Best Tm 
10.695 
10.603 
10.664 
10.737 
10.771 
10.815 
10.775 
10.739 
10.688 
10.658 
10.817 
10.758 
10.787 
10.827 
10.838 
10.857 

S2 Best Tm 
23.753 
23.801 
23.893 
23.890 
24.082 
24.085 
24.094 
23.941 
23.876 
24.075 
24.013 
24.055 
24.057 
24.238 
24.189 
24.256 

S3 Best Tm 
20.729 
20.756 
20.870 
20.827 
20.854 
20.953 
20.971 
20.938 
20.955 
21.049 
21.008 
21.008 
21.106 
21.111 
21.084 
21.112 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#71 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

0.023 

Avg. Speed 

83,052 

Best Lap Tm 

55.220 

Best Speed 

81,492 

Best Lap by 

12 - GUILHERME PEIXOTO 
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GP BRASIL DE F4 2022 
F4  

7a PROVA AxD - F4 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:42:51 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

11/02/2022 16:40 


